L

ARTIFICIAL NAILS Luxify Nails
ACRYLLIC FULL SET $55
ACRYLIC REFILL $45
COLOUR POWDER SET $65
COLOUR POWDER REFILL $55
GEL-X FULL SET $75
B | ONGEEGALL L (SET $65
BIO GEL REFILL $55
BIAB GEL OVERLAY $60
BIO GEL OVERLAY $55
LY GECSSTS] $60
UV GEL REFILL $50
NAIL ART $10+
CHROME $15




MANICURE/PEDICURE

REGULAR MANICURE

REGULAR PEDICURE

REGULAR MANI + PEDI

SHELLAC MANICURE

SHELLAC PEDICURE

SHELLAC MANI + REG PEDICURE
SHELLAC MANI + SHELLAC PEDI

LuxifyNails

$30
$40
$60
$40
$50
$70
$80




WAXING Luxiéc:Nails
EYEBROW $12
UPPER LIP OR CHIN $10
EYEBROW + UPPER LIP $20
EYEBROW + TINT $30
UNDERARM $15
FULL ARM $30
HALF ARM $20
UPPER LEGS $30
LOWER LEGS $25
FULL LEGS $45
FULL BODY $220
BIKINI $25
BRAZILIAN $45+




L
Luxify.Nails

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

CLASSIC FULL SET
HYBRID FULL SET
VOLUME FULL SET
MEGA FULL SET
EYELASH TINT
EYELASH LIFT & TINT

EXTENSION REMOVAL

$100
$120
$130
$150
$30
$75
$20



