ARTIFICIAL NAILS **Luxify Nails** ACRYLLIC FULL SET \$55 ACRYLIC REFILL \$45 COLOUR POWDER SET \$65 COLOUR POWDER REFILL \$55 GEL-X FULL SET \$75 BIO GEL FULL SET \$65 **BIO GEL REFILL** \$55 BIAB GEL OVERLAY \$60 **BIO GEL OVERLAY** \$55 UV GEL SET \$60 UV GEL REFILL \$50 NAIL ART \$10 +CHROME \$15

Luxify Nails

MANICURE/PEDICURE

REGULAR MANICURE	\$30
REGULAR PEDICURE	\$40
REGULAR MANI + PEDI	\$60
SHELLAC MANICURE	\$40
SHELLAC PEDICURE	\$50
SHELLAC MANI + REG PEDICURE	\$70
SHELLAC MANI + SHELLAC PEDI	\$80

WAXING



EYEBROW	\$12
UPPER LIP OR CHIN	\$10
EYEBROW + UPPER LIP	\$20
EYEBROW + TINT	\$30
UNDERARM	\$15
FULL ARM	\$30
HALF ARM	\$20
UPPER LEGS	\$30
LOWER LEGS	\$25
FULL LEGS	\$45
FULL BODY	\$220
BIKINI	\$25
BRAZILIAN	\$45+



EYELASH EXTENSIONS

CLASSIC FULL SET	\$100
HYBRID FULL SET	\$120
VOLUME FULL SET	\$130
MEGA FULL SET	\$150
EYELASH TINT	\$30
EYELASH LIFT & TINT	\$75
EXTENSION REMOVAL	\$20